15DECZS - T PRICE REPORT -
12:25:48 {EST) REPORTING DATE: -15DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY - @ =
PROGRAM .-: Gulfstream 14DRCZ25.

‘RACE : 10 o o
SQURCE : LA S

ORDER COF FINISH : 7/1/3/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 10

v AmT/MAZ 25.2.0°

$2.00 PAYS . {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 7 14.40 4.80
2nd 1 6.00
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/1 116.80 58.40
Trifecta
- OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/1/3 ‘ 625.60 156.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

1/1/3/74 1371.60

1

137.16

show

4.40
3.40
5.40

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars}

PARK




15DEC25
12:25:48 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 14DECZ25

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORTTES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

Znd 8

3rd 7

4th )

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/8/1/6

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
7/9

REPORTING

$2.

2.

1.

52,

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

12.00

00 PAYS
87.20

CO PAYS
349.80

00 PAYS
1387.90

00 PAYS
116.60

15DECZ5

AmT /MAZ

(US Dgllars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

0C PAYS
43.60

50 PAYS
87.45

10 PAYS
138.79

0C PAYS
56.30

25.2.0

(G5

(US

Show

3.80
3.60
3.20

Deollars)

Pollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO
PAGE# 2



15DRC25 PRICE RHEPORT AmT/MAZ

12:25:48(EST) REPORTING DATE: 15DECZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 14DEC2Z5
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/10/4/%
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS {US beliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 4.00 3.60
2nd 10 6,60
3rd 4
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/10 38.20 19.10
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/10/4 144.40 36.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/10/4/6 212.%20 21.29

Daily Double
QOFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/1 54 .60 27.30

2]
2

(US

(U8

{Us

5.2.

G

Show

3.00
4.8C
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}



15DEC25
12:25:48 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 14DECZ5

RACE : 13
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/3/12/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 10

2nd 3

3rd 12

4th 5

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/12/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/1¢0

52.

52.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

GO0 PAYS
28.60

00 PAYS
70.20

00 PAYS
146.9C

00 PAYS
35.20

15DECZ25

AmT/MA2 25.2.0

{8 Dollars)

F1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
14.30

50 PAYS
17.55

1C PAYS
14.6%

00 PAYS
17.60

{Us

(Us

{us

(us

Show

3.00
2.40
3.40

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars}

Doliars)

PRCOOGZ
EAGE# 4



155RC25
12:25:48(EST}

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

QORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 11

2nd 12

3rd B

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/12/8

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
i1/12/8/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/11

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 14DEC25

11/12/8/6

Win

20.40

$2.00 PAYS
229.60

$2.00 PAYS
3780.60

51.00 PAYS
41684.20

$2.00 PAYS
78.20

15DEC25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.C

(US Dollars})

51.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

9.40
19.60C

00 PAYS

114.80

50 PAYS
945.15

10 PAYS
4168.42

00 PAYS
39.10

(Us

{us

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 5

Show

6.00
10.20
19.20

bolliars)

Dolliars)

Dollars}

bollars)



